
 

 
TAG – Teen Advisory Group  
Thursday, February 15, 2024 
5:00-6:00 pm 
 

Agenda 

Sign in, grab snacks, and mingle! 

Housekeeping 
New business 

• Studio volunteers needed! Welcome Sam!  
• Fill out surveys 

Icebreaker – Valentine’s Day “would you rather?” Kahoot 
Sharing 

• How did you act as a library liaison this month? Did you talk about the library outside of 
the building? 

• Proposals?  
Review of Last Month’s Meeting 

• Blankets for NAWS – Thank you for those who helped! 
Program Updates 
          Winter programs 

o Thursday, Dec. 7, Painting Party with Diane 
o Dec. 1-23 – Countdown to the Holidays tree (thank you, Madi!) 
o Tuesday and Wednesday, Dec. 19 and 20 – Finals Study Blitz for grades 9-12 
o Friday, Jan. 26 – Laser Tag After Hours 
o Thursday, Feb 8 – Author Talk with Josiah Posey 

 
Upcoming programs – Sign up and tell your friends! Grab a Spring Guide! 

o 6th Annual Poetry Contest (p.6) – March 1-March 31 
o Poetry Café – Tuesday, April 25, 6-7:30pm 
o Studio programs – pp. 9-10 
o Comic Book Workshop with Do Art Productions, Sat., March 16, 1-2pm – p.13 
o Spring Finals Study Blitz, Mon. and Tues., May 20 and 21 – p. 13 
o P. 14 – check out the programs for adults and teens 
o P. 18 – does anyone want to help choose the teen titles that we highlight? 

 



  
Summer programming  

o Nintendo Switch Tournament  
o Lego Club  
o Frozen Fiesta 
o National Donut Day is Friday, June 2 
o Brainstorming 

Upcoming meetings 
• Thursday, March 21, April 18, and May 16, 5-6pm 

Extra time: Valentines craft for library employees  
 
 


